
Net list price [EUR]: 354,00

Features:

Height:

Width:

Depth:

Weight:

Seat height:

Seat width:

Seat depth:

Weight capacity:

Subject to technical changes!

615

570

480

6,7

510

435

345

120

DWH 86
Shower Corner Stool

RCN Medizin- und Rehatechnik GmbH 

Hauptstraße 4 · D-55471 Sargenroth · Tel +49 (0)6761-9197-0 · info@rcn-medizin.de

D
a
te

:
0

1
.0

1
.2

0
2

4

Technical data [mm/kg]:

 · www.rcn-medizin.de

Datasheet:

Price ex works Sargenroth:

Large all plastic seat with open front

Armrests

Suction cups on front legs

A smooth bathtub floor is necessary to ensure a firm and safe stand of the front legs with suction cups

Only needs to be placed against two 90° walls

Fits easily in even small shower stalls

Best use of available space

Frame made of RCN proprietary high impact plastic

UV-resistant and compatible with most disinfectants

Supports up to 120 kg

Easy to clean

Guaranteed NO RUST

3 year warranty

5 year warranty on frame

Also available with shorter rear legs for a better positioning on the edge of the shower tray (from 10 cm edge height)

Additional spacers are recommended from a distance of 23 cm (from shower corner to rear legs)

Optional spacers: 55,00 EUR (set of 2 spacers)


