DWH 86 Datasheet:

Shower Corner Stool

Price ex works Sargenroth:	
Net list price [EUR]:	354,00
Technical data [mm/kg]:	
Height:	615
Width:	570
Depth:	480
Weight:	6,7
Seat height:	510
Seat width:	435
Seat depth:	345
Weight capacity:	120



Features:

- · Large all plastic seat with open front
- Armrests
- Suction cups on front legs

Subject to technical changes!

- · A smooth bathtub floor is necessary to ensure a firm and safe stand of the front legs with suction cups
- Only needs to be placed against two 90° walls
- Fits easily in even small shower stalls
- Best use of available space
- Frame made of RCN proprietary high impact plastic
- UV-resistant and compatible with most disinfectants
- Supports up to 120 kg
- Easy to clean
- Guaranteed NO RUST
- 3 year warranty
- 5 year warranty on frame
- · Also available with shorter rear legs for a better positioning on the edge of the shower tray (from 10 cm edge height)
- Additional spacers are recommended from a distance of 23 cm (from shower corner to rear legs)
- Optional spacers: 55,00 EUR (set of 2 spacers)

